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19216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
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0

345,804

0935/2529 9/24/2001 WD Q V 28,000
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000043309 Roof Replacement 21,970 12/06/2021

20687 SFR 379 05/12/2003

18727 M H 125 09/14/2001

18730 M H 125 09/14/2001

2005HX Base Yr

619 NW WHITE SPRINGS AVE, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,541 120.1480 134.57 341,942 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2181

BAS 2,181 100 2,181 228,928

FGR 506 55 278 29,180

FOP 40 30 12 1,260

FOP 234 30 70 7,348

2,961 2,541 266,715

BAS= W17 S4 W15 S8 W7 FOP= W26 S9 E26 N9$ S9 W26 S16 E2 S14
E5 S3 E7 N3 E5 N4 FOP= E10 N4 W10 S4$ N4 E23 FGR= S19 E23 N22
W23 S3$ N3 E23 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 665.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,330

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 38 760.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,840

10,670

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 65,000


